

HMT LIMITED

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI00748

HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 032.

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	2240	2834	1730	6654	4942	6944	
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	643	1415	731	2411	2419	2804	
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	643	1415	731	2411	2419	2804	
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	643	1415	731	2411	2419	2804	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	(25)	-	(121)	22014	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	588	1364	710	2246	2310	24378	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	539	
9	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.18	0.40	0.21	0.68	0.68	0.79	
	Diluted:	0.18	0.40	0.21	0.68	0.68	0.79	
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	0.00	(0.03)	6.19	
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	0.00	(0.03)	6.19	

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	6807	5328	8322	15681	23075	30792	
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2777)	(3686)	(2376)	(10820)	(6283)	(6592)	
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2777)	(3686)	(2376)	(10820)	(6283)	(6592)	
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2777)	(3686)	(2376)	(10820)	(6283)	(6709)	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	80	(36)	19	20	141	22298	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(2776)	(3796)	(2366)	(11036)	(6224)	14731	
7	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to:							
	Equity holder of the parent	(2697)	(3722)	(2356)	(10800)	(6143)	15587	
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	(1)	-	1	2	
8	Other Comprehensive Income attributable to:							
	Equity holder of the parent	(79)	(74)	(9)	(236)	(82)	(858)	
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Total Other Comprehensive income for the year attributable to:							
	Equity holder of the parent	(2776)	(3796)	(2366)	(11036)	(6225)	14729	
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	(1)	-	1	2	
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(495958)	
12	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	(0.78)	(1.04)	(0.67)	(3.04)	(1.77)	(1.89)	
	Diluted:	(0.78)	(1.04)	(0.67)	(3.04)	(1.77)	(1.89)	
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	0.01	0.04	6.27	
	Diluted:	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	0.01	0.04	6.27	

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com
2. Figures of previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors
(S. Girish Kumar)
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Bangalore
Date : 10.02.2021

Notice - Cum - Addendum No. 6 of 2021**Addendum to the Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of IDFC Floating Rate Fund ('the Scheme')**

Clarification on Switch transactions during the NFO period of IDFC Floating Rate Fund
Investors are requested to note that during the New Fund Offer Period (February 10, 2021 to February 16, 2021) of the Scheme, switch transactions from all schemes (except Debt Schemes, IDFC Cash Fund, IDFC Overnight Fund and IDFC Regular Savings Fund) to the Scheme shall be accepted only till 3.00 p.m. of February 15, 2021. Further, for switch transactions from Debt Schemes, IDFC Cash Fund, IDFC Overnight Fund and IDFC Regular Savings Fund to the Scheme shall be accepted till 3.00 p.m. of February 16, 2021.

All the other features, terms and conditions of the Scheme, as stated in the Scheme Information Document (SID) and the Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of the Scheme, read with the addenda issued from time to time, remain unchanged.

This addendum forms an integral part of the SID and KIM of the Scheme, read with the addenda.

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 10, 2021

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED

CIN : L24222HR1902PLC065611

Regd. Office: Stainless Centre, 4th Floor, Plot No. 50, Sector 32 Gurugram -122001, Haryana

Website: www.shalimarpaints.comEmail: askus@shalimarpaints.com, Ph No. : +91 124 4616600

REGULATION 47 (1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Rs in Crore except for Shares and EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results				Year Ended	
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended			
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019		31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	92.52	76.81	93.28	213.82	260.42	343.85
2	EBITDA#	5.81	4.64	0.42	5.50	0.84	(32.40)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.43)	(3.34)	(7.48)	(18.61)	(21.13)	(63.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.43)	(3.34)	(7.48)	(20.61)	(21.13)	(56.15)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.03)	(3.68)	(5.21)	(21.31)	(15.82)	(38.18)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.89)	(3.66)	(5.07)	(21.15)	(15.69)	(38.03)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	10.86	10.86	10.86	10.86	10.86	10.86
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	262.01
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic	(1.29)	(0.68)	(0.96)	(3.92)	(2.91)	(7.03)
	Diluted*	(1.29)	(0.68)	(0.96)	(3.92)	(2.91)	(7.03)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Information				Year Ended	
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended			
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019		31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	92.52	76.81	93.28	213.82	260.42	343.85
2	EBITDA#	5.89	4.73	0.49	5.73	1.06	(32.11)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax**	(2.34)	(3.26)	(7.41)	(20.36)	(20.90)	(55.85)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	(6.94)	(3.60)	(5.14)	(21.06)	(15.59)	(37.88)

* Anti-dilutive
#EBITDA= Earning before Interest, Tax and Depreciation & Amortization

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020, is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.shalimarpaints.com).
2. On 4th Jan 2019, The parent company has allotted 3,11,43,042 equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each at the price of Rs. 64.50/- per share (including premium of Rs. 62.50/- per share) aggregating to Rs. 200.87 Crore to the eligible equity shareholders on right basis in the ratio of 3 equity shares for every 2 equity shares held.

Particulars	Proposed to be utilised as per Letter of offer		Proposed to be utilised (revised)*		Utilised till March 2020		Utilised during the financial year 2020-21		To be utilised	
Project of reinstatement of paint manufacturing plant at Nashik	45.68		44.92		42.46		0.11		2.35	
Setting up of Regional Distribution Centre (RDC) at Nashik	3.40		0.40		0.40		-		-	
Long Term Working Capital Requirements	117.38		121.14		121.14		-		-	
General Corporate purposes	34.15		34.15		34.15		-		-	
Expenses for Rights Issue	0.26		0.26		0.26		-		0.00	
Total	200.87		200.87		198.41		0.11		2.35	

* There is increase in the allocation of funds towards Long Term Working Capital Requirement, and the same has been allocated through reduction in Nashik project (including RDC) cost.
3. These Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 10, 2021. Limited Review of these results are in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For and on behalf of the Board

Ashok Kumar Gupta

Managing Director

DIN: 01722395

Place: Gurugram

Date: February 10, 2021

INDO TECH**INDO-TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED**

CIN: L28113TN1992PLC022011

Regd. Office : Survey No. 153-210, Iluppapathi Village, Near Rajakulam, Kanchepuram (Dist.) Tamilnadu - 631561. Tel. : +91 44 30289854

Email: investor@indo-tech.com, Website: www.indo-tech.com**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Nine Months Period ended		Quarter ended	
	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from Operations	10,919	5,383	6,744	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(737)	96	103	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(737)	96	103	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(737)	96	103	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(691)	96	103	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	1,062	1,062	1,062	
Earnings per share (EPS) (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	(6.94)	0.90	0.97	

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.indo-tech.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For INDO-TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Place : Kanchepuram

Date : February 10, 2021

Mr. Shridhar Gokhale

Director

DIN : 08349732

PANACHE INNOVATIONS LIMITED

CIN: L51100MH1981PLC312742

Regd off: 2nd Flr, Bldg No. A3, Unit 201A, Babosa Industrial, Park,

Mumbai-Nashik Highway(NH3), Saravali Village, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302, Maharashtra, IN

Corp off: Unit No. 002, Ground Floor, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar West,

Mumbai 400086, MH, India, Mob: +91 8291529934

Website: www.panachemodera.com, Email: info@panachemodera.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter

and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs except data per share)

Sl. no.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Current Quarter ending		Year to Date		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year		Current Quarter ending		Year to Date		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	
		31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19
1	Total Income from Operations	233.36	709.12	469.47	233.36	709.12	469.47						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(29.04)	(52.92)	15.04	(29.04)	(52.92)	15.04						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(29.04)	(52.92)	15.04	(29.04)	(52.92)	15.04						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(15.33)	(39.29)	11.24	(15.33)	(39.29)	11.23						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15.33)	(39.29)	5.01	(15.33)	(39.29)	5.00						
6	Equity Share Capital	439.00	439.00	439.00	439.00	439.00	439.00						
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(96.96)	(96.96)	(96.96)	(94.23)	(94.23)	(94.23)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1) Basic:	(0.35)	(0.89)	0.26	(0.35)	(0.91)	0.26						
	2) Diluted:	(0.35)	(0.89)	0.26	(0.35)	(0.91)	0.26						

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at www.bseindia.com and www.panachemodera.com
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 9th February, 2021 and also Limited Review were carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For Panache Innovations Limited

Date :

अश्लील फिल्मों का निर्देशक गिरफ्तार

मुंबई, 10 फरवरी (भाषा)।

मुंबई पुलिस ने अश्लील फिल्म बनाने वाले गिरोह से संबंधित मामले में एक निर्देशक को गिरफ्तार किया है। इस मामले में एक अभिनेत्री समेत अब तक कुल नौ लोगों को गिरफ्तार किया जा चुका है।

पुलिस के एक वरिष्ठ अधिकारी ने बुधवार को बताया कि पिछले हफ्ते अश्लील फिल्म बनाने वाले गिरोह का भंडाफोड़ किया गया था। उन्होंने बताया कि शहर की अपराध शाखा के प्रॉपर्टी प्रकोष्ठ ने 40 वर्षीय नौवें आरोपी को मंगलवार को गुजरात के सूरत से दबोच लिया। अधिकारी ने कहा कि आरोपी कलाकारों की नग्न फिल्मों का निर्देशन करता था और उन्हें ओवर व टॉप (ओटीटी) प्लेटफॉर्मों को भेज देता था। अधिकारी ने कहा कि यह आरोपी एक साल से ऐसे कृत्यों में संलिप्त था। उसे अदालत में पेश किया जिसने उसे 15 फरवरी तक पुलिस हिरासत में भेज दिया। पिछले हफ्ते पुलिस की प्रॉपर्टी प्रकोष्ठ ने यहां मालवानी इलाके के मड में स्थित एक बंगले पर छापा मारा था और मॉडलों एवं कलाकारों की अश्लील फिल्में बनाने के गिरोह का भंडाफोड़ किया था।

धोखाधड़ी मामले में अभिनेत्री सनी लियोनी की गिरफ्तारी पर रोक

कोच्चि, 10 फरवरी (भाषा)। केरल उच्च न्यायालय ने कथित धोखाधड़ी के एक मामले में आरोपी अभिनेत्री सनी लियोनी को केरल पुलिस द्वारा गिरफ्तार करने पर बुधवार को रोक लगा दी। एक

इवेंट मैनेजमेंट कंपनी ने शिकायत दर्ज कराई है कि लियोनी वर्ष 2019 में यहां आयोजित कार्यक्रम में आने के लिए 29 लाख रुपए लेने के बावजूद कार्यक्रम में नहीं पहुंची।

महत्वपूर्ण सूचना

सर्व संबंधित को सूचित किया जाता है कि रेलवे द्वारा निम्नलिखित विशेष रेलगाड़ियों की समय-सारणी में निम्नानुसार संशोधन करने का निर्णय लिया गया है:-

रेलगाड़ी सं. एवं नाम	स्टेशन	वर्तमान समय	परिवर्तित समय	तिथि (प्रारंभिक स्टेशन से)
02722 हजरत निजामुद्दीन-हैदराबाद डेक्कन दक्षिण एक्सप्रेस विशेष	इटारसी जं.	11:40/11:50	11:50/12:00	12.02.2021
05017 लोकमान्य तिलक ट. - गोरखपुर काशी एक्सप्रेस विशेष	इटारसी जं.	20:40/20:50	20:50/21:00	12.02.2021
09025 बान्द्रा ट. - अमृतसर जं. विशेष क्लॉन	कोटा जं.	00:25/00:35	00:40/00:50	15.02.2021
09026 अमृतसर जं. - बान्द्रा ट. विशेष क्लॉन	कोटा जं.	21:40/21:50	21:05/21:15	17.02.2021

नोट: रेलगाड़ियों और रेलवे स्टेशनों पर सामाजिक दूरी व सैनित्वाइजेशन आदि सहित कोविड-19 से संबंधित राज्य एवं केंद्र सरकार के सभी नियमों और अन्य सभी सावधानियों का पालन करना अनिवार्य है।

रेलयात्रियों से अनुरोध है कि उपरोक्त रेलगाड़ियों के मार्ग में पड़ने वाले स्टेशनों की विस्तृत समय-सारणी की जानकारी के लिए रेलमदद हेल्पलाइन नं. 139 पर सम्पर्क करें अथवा रेलवे की वेबसाइट <https://enquiry.indianrail.gov.in> देखें अथवा NTES App देखें।

रेलमदद हेल्पलाइन नं. **139**

रेलमदद वेबसाइट देखें :- www.railmadad.indianrailways.gov.in

उत्तर रेलवे

आपकी सुविधा - हमारा ध्येय
हम www.nr.indianrailways.gov.in पर मिलें

ग्राहकों की सेवा में मुरकान के साथ

क्र.सं.	विवरण	बैजल इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड				
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	30-09-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019
1	संचालन से कुल आय	22.12	19.61	22.19	66.01	61.73
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	11.70	(18.94)	14.91	43.19	133.72
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	11.70	(18.94)	14.91	43.19	133.72
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	8.45	(13.67)	10.46	31.17	96.52
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)) (संदर्भ नोट 2)	8.45	(13.67)	10.46	31.17	96.52
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम्मूल्य रू० 10/- प्रति शेयर)	145.50	145.50	145.50	145.50	145.50
7	रिजर्व (रिसेव्यूेशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष की अंकेक्षित तुलना पत्र में दर्शाया गया	-	-	-	-	1309.01
8	त शेयर आय (रू० 10/- प्रति शेयर)	-	-	-	-	-
मूलः		0.58	(0.94)	0.72	2.14	6.63
तत्परः		0.58	(0.94)	0.72	2.14	6.63

टिप्पणी:

- सेबी (सूची ओब्लिगेसन एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को उपरोक्त समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के उद्घारित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया। उपरोक्त अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित पूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.bazelinternationaltd.com) एवं बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) एवं कम्पनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
- कम्पनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से इडियम स्टैन्डर्ड (आईएसडी) ग्रहण किया है तथा कम्पनीज अडिनिटियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित साथ में उसके अंतर्गत जारी पठित प्रमाणित निगमन अनुसार वे वित्तीय परिणाम आईएसडी एक्स 34 "अंतिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग" एवं सामान्य परिभाषा में स्वीकार किये जाने वाले मान्यता माप सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई एवं निदेशक मंडल की उनको 10 फरवरी, 2021 को सन्मन्वित बैक में रिकॉर्ड में ग्राह्य किये गये।
- पिछली तिमाही/वार्षिक के आंकड़े जहाँ पर आवश्यक है, पुनर्विचारण/व्यवस्थित किये गये हैं।
- आयकर के प्राधान्यों को वर्तमान में प्रयुक्त कानूनों को ध्यान में रखकर बनाया गया है। उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षाओं द्वारा सीमित समीक्षा की गई।
- कम्पनी के उत्साहों के लिए केलव एक खाश है।

बोर्ड की ओर से
कृते बैजल इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड
हस्ता/-
पंकज दावर
(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)
DIN:06479649

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 10 फरवरी, 2021

आधारशिला कैपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

[कार्पोरेट पहचान संख्या (सीआईएन): L65100DL1993PLC056347]

पंजी. कार्यालय: 7-सी, प्रथम तल, 'जे' ब्लॉक शॉपिंग सेंटर, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017
फोन: 0120-4525000, वेबसाइट: [www.adharshilacapital@gmail.com](http://www.adharshilacapital.in)

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही/नौ माह हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त		नौ माह समाप्त	
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2.82	3.68	18.52	19.51
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(2.02)	(0.79)	1.46	2.45
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पूर्व (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(2.02)	(0.79)	1.46	2.45
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्)	(1.51)	(0.58)	1.09	1.82
अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात्) सम्मिलित हैं]	0.17	1.10	79.78	6.87
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकिित मूल्य रू. 10/- प्रत्येक)	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
अन्य इक्विटी (जैसा कि पूर्व वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलनापत्र में दर्शाया गया है)		(31.03.2020 को)		1722.42
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रू. 10/- प्रत्येक) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु)-				
मूल:	0.01	0.02	1.45	0.12
तनुकृत:	0.01	0.02	1.45	0.12

नोट: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही और नौ माह हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही और नौ माह हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.adharshilacapital.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा
वासो आधारशिला कैपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
(हरनन्द त्यागी)
निदेशक

स्थान: दिल्ली
दिनांक: 10-02-2021

SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED

CIN: L24222HR1902PLC065611
Regd. Office: Stainless Centre, 4th Floor, Plot No. 50, Sector 32 Gurugram -122001, Haryana
Website: www.shalimarpaints.com
Email: askus@shalimarpaints.com, Ph No.: +91 124 4616600

REGULATION 47 (1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	92.52	76.81	93.28	213.82	260.42	343.85
2	EBITDA*	5.81	4.64	0.42	5.50	0.84	(32.40)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.43)	(3.34)	(7.48)	(18.61)	(21.13)	(63.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.43)	(3.34)	(7.48)	(20.61)	(21.13)	(56.15)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.03)	(3.68)	(5.21)	(21.31)	(15.82)	(38.18)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(6.89)	(3.66)	(5.07)	(21.15)	(15.69)	(38.03)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	10.86	10.86	10.86	10.86	10.86	10.86
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	262.01
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic	(1.29)	(0.68)	(0.96)	(3.92)	(2.91)	(7.03)
	Diluted*	(1.29)	(0.68)	(0.96)	(3.92)	(2.91)	(7.03)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Information					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	92.52	76.81	93.28	213.82	260.42	343.85
2	EBITDA*	5.89	4.73	0.49	5.73	1.06	(32.11)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax**	(2.34)	(3.26)	(7.41)	(20.36)	(20.90)	(55.85)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	(6.94)	(3.60)	(5.14)	(21.06)	(15.59)	(37.88)

* Anti-dilutive
** EBITDA= Earning before Interest, Tax and Depreciation & Amortization

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020, is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com) / (www.nseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.shalimarpaints.com).
- On 4th Jan 2019, The parent company has allotted 3,11,43,042 equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each at the price of Rs. 64.50/- per share (including premium of Rs. 62.50/- per shares) aggregating to Rs. 200.87 Crore to the eligible equity shareholders on right basis in the ratio of 3 equity shares for every 2 equity shares held.

Proceeds from the right issue have been utilised in the following manner -

Particulars	Proposed to be utilised as per Letter of offer	Proposed to be utilised (revised)*	Utilised till March 2020	Utilised during the financial year 2020-21	To be utilised
Project of reinstatement of paint manufacturing plant at Nashik	45.68	44.92	42.46	0.11	2.35
Setting up of Regional Distribution Centre (RDC) at Nashik	3.40	0.40	0.40	-	-
Long Term Working Capital Requirements	117.38	121.14	121.14	-	-
General Corporate purposes	34.15	34.15	34.15	-	-
Expenses for Rights Issue	0.26	0.26	0.26	-	0.00
Total	200.87	200.87	198.41	0.11	2.35

* There is increase in the allocation of funds towards Long Term Working Capital Requirement, and the same has been allocated through reduction in Nashik project (including RDC) cost.

3. These Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 10, 2021. Limited Review of these results are in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For and on behalf of the Board
Ashok Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 01722395

Place: Gurugram
Date: February 10, 2021

बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोटा Bank of Baroda

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय- गुडगांव क्षेत्र, 12वीं मंजिल, 16 संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली.
ईमेल आईडी: recovery.gurgaon@bankofbaroda.com
फोन: 011-2344-1205/1241/1218/1243, मो.: 9354042543

परिशिष्ट-IV-A [नियम 6(2) & 8(6) देखें]

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 6(2) & 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित वित्तीय आसिद्धियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अधीन आम लोगों को और विशेष रूप से कर्जदार(री) और गारंटर(री) को यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति जो प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास श्रेष्ठ/प्रभावी है, का कब्जा प्रतिभूत लेनदार के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को "जहाँ है, जैसा है और जो कुछ भी है" के आधार पर नीचे निम्नवर्णित कर्जदारों/गारंटरों को प्रत्याभूत - दाता बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोटा से - प्रतिभूत लेनदार की नीचे वर्णित रूप की बकाया राशि की वसूली हेतु नीचे वर्णित दिनांक को बेचा जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य और अंतिम धरणाएँ नीचे वर्णित रूप में हैं।

क्र. सं.	खाता और शाखा का नाम सम्पत्ति / वाहन का नाम	संपत्ति / वाहन का विवरण	मांग सूचना के अनुसार राशि मांग सूचना की तिथि	आरक्षित मूल्य (रु.)		ई-नीलामी तिथि एवं समय	कब्जा की स्थिति (सांकेतिक / भौतिक)	निरीक्षण की तिथि एवं समय	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी / सम्पर्क व्यक्ति का नं.
				बचोहर राशि	न्यूनतम बोली बुद्धि राशि				
1	फरीदाबाद शाखा (ई-विजया बैंक) खाता: मैसर्स शीताबा कन्सुल्टिंग संपत्ति मालिक का नाम: श्री भरत लाल और श्रीमती सुदेश कुमारी	रिहायशी प्लेट सम्पूर्ण द्वितीय तल, सम्पत्ति नं. 2247, ब्लॉक-डी, द्वितीय तल, सैनिक कॉलोनी, सैक्टर-49, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा में स्थित, क्षेत्रफल 200 वर्ग मी.	रु. 34,26,566/- (रु. चौतीस लाख छब्बीस हजार पाँच सौ छियासठ मात्र) और अन्याय्य ब्याज, लागत एवं अन्य प्रभार इत्यादि सहित, मांग सूचना दिनांकित 22.05.2015 के अनुसार	₹ 28,50,000/- ₹ 2,85,000/- ₹ 20,000/-	26-02-2021 को अर्थात् 02.00 बजे से अर्थात् 06.00 बजे तक	भौतिक	22-02-2021 से 25-02-2021 कार्यालय समय के दौरान, पूर्व निष्पत्ति के साथ	श्री विनोद कुमार मो. 9810888257 सुशीर्षा कुमारी 8210297809 ईमेल: vjfari@bankofbaroda.com	
2	एमएसएमई बल्लभगढ़ शाखा (ई-विजया बैंक) खाता: मैसर्स दिशा इन्जीनियर्स संपत्ति मालिक का नाम: श्रीमती रंजना मिश्र पत्नी श्री रसिक बिहारी मिश्र	रिहायशी भूमि एवं भवन सम्पत्ति नं. 15, गली नं. 03, खसरा नं. 68/6 में से, आदर्श नगर, मलेनारा रोड, बल्लभगढ़, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा में स्थित, भूमि की सीमा 100 वर्ग गज (22.6" x 40')	रु. 21,28,213.11 (रु. इक्कीस लाख अठ्ठाईस हजार दो सौ तेरह और पैसे पचास मात्र) और अन्याय्य ब्याज, लागत एवं अन्य प्रभार इत्यादि सहित, मांग सूचना दिनांकित 03.01.2019 के अनुसार	₹ 20,25,000/- ₹ 2,02,500/- ₹ 20,000/-	26-02-2021 को अर्थात् 02.00 बजे से अर्थात् 06.00 बजे तक	भौतिक	22-02-2021 से 25-02-2021 कार्यालय समय के दौरान, पूर्व निष्पत्ति के साथ	श्री अशोक कुमार तवरं मो. 8146667519 श्री जी आर त्रिपाठी: 8076558394 ईमेल: vjmbal@bankofbaroda.com	
3	एमएसएमई बल्लभगढ़ शाखा (ई-विजया बैंक) खाता - हरिपति ट्रेडर्स संपत्ति मालिक का नाम श्री बृजभूषण बंसल	दो मंजिला औद्योगिक भवन, प्लॉट नं. 70-ए, क्षेत्रफल 606 वर्ग गज, खसरा नं. 4/23 का हिस्सा, ब्रह्मा कुमारी मन्दिर के पास, रघुबीर कॉलोनी, नौजा ऊँचा गाँव, तारसिंह बल्लभगढ़, जिला फरीदाबाद में स्थित	रु. 99,44,219.23 (रु. नब्ब्याबे लाख चौवालीस हजार दो सौ उन्नीस और पैसे तेईस मात्र) और अन्याय्य ब्याज, लागत एवं अन्य प्रभार इत्यादि सहित, मांग सूचना दिनांकित 02.11.2018 के अनुसार	₹ 1,21,50,000/- ₹ 12,15,000/- ₹ 50,000/-	26-02-2021 को अर्थात् 02.00 बजे से अर्थात् 06.00 बजे तक	भौतिक	22-02-2021 से 25-02-2021 कार्यालय समय के दौरान, पूर्व निष्पत्ति के साथ	श्री अशोक कुमार तवरं मो. 8146667519 श्री जी आर त्रिपाठी: 8076558394 ईमेल: vjmbal@bankofbaroda.com	

बिक्री के विस्तृत नियमों और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया बैंक की वेबसाइट अर्थात् <https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm> & <https://ibapi.in> पर दिए गए लिंक को देखें। इच्छुक बोलीदाता ऊपर वर्णित फोन नं. / मो. पर प्राधिकृत अधिकारी से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।

दिनांक: 10-02-2021, स्थान: नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोटा

स्टेट ट्रेडिंग कार्पोरेशन ऑफ़ इण्डिया लिमिटेड

(प्राप्त संस्कार का उद्यम)
(CIN L74899DL1956G0002674)
पंजी. कार्यालय: जवाहर व्यापार भवन, टावरस्टाय मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001
फोन: 011-23313177, फैक्स: 011-23701123, वेबसाइट: www.stclimited.co.in

31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त नौ माह के वित्तीय परिणामों की विवरणिका (रुकोड़ में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	पृथक									समेकित		
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	30.09.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	30.09.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	14.76	315.05	37.76	247.71	2,732.35	2,936.74	14.76	315.05	37.76	247.71	2,732.35	2,936.74
2	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर पूर्व, अपवाद और/या असाधारण मदें)	(5.27)	(3.15)	(13.19)	(25.27)	(25.86)	(38.24)	(5.52)	(3.49)	(12.33)	(24.79)	(26.89)	(39.90)
3	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाद और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(5.03)	(5.93)	(13.03)	(24.85)	(107.89)	(113.63)	(3.16)	(6.27)	(12.17)	(22.25)	(107.38)	(114.09)
4	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात् निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाद और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(5.03)	(5.93)	(13.03)	(24.85)	(107.89)	(113.63)	(3.16)	(6.27)	(12.17)	(22.25)	(107.38)	(114.09)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) सह												